Academic Schedule of P.G. Programme (Semester lll) for 2025-26

SEMESTER IlI
Duration/Date(s) Day Event
14.8.2025 Thursday Commencement of classes
21.8.2025 Thursday Last date of course registration
03.9.2025 Wednesday | Last date of changing (adding/dropping) the
course(s)
04.9.2025 t0 11.9.2025 Thursday to | ORW presentation, if any, for rabi season
Thursday
29.9.2025 to0 08.10.2025 Monday to Puja Holidays for All
Wednesday
09.10.2025 t0 17.10.2025 Thursday to | Autumn Vacation
Friday
27.10.2025 to 31.10.2025 Monday to First Internal Assessment (Written)
Friday
17.11.2025 to 24.11.2025 Monday to Mid-term examination
Monday
08.12.2025 Monday Last date of completion of Internal Assessment
(Second Internal Assessment written, pending
if any)
22.12.2025 Monday Termination of classes
22.12.2025 Monday Last date of submission of marks of mid-term
to the HOD
22.12.2025 Monday Last date of submission of marks of Internal
Assessment to the HOD
22.12.2025 to 02.01.2026 Monday to Display of marks of Mid-term Examination in
Friday the concerned Department
22.12.2025 to 02.01.2026 Monday to Display of marks of Internal Assessment
Friday Examination in the concerned Department
29.12.2025 t0 02.01.2026 Monday to Winter Vacation
Friday
05.01.2026 Monday Forwarding marks of Mid-term Examination by
the HOD to the Joint Registrar (Examination)
05.01.2026 Monday Forwarding marks of Internal Assessment
Examination by the HOD to the Joint Registrar
(Examination)
07.01.2026 to 23.01.2026 Wednesday to | Terminal /Final P.G. Semester Ill Examinations
Friday
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